M/S. CASH
Mob.
GST.NO:

SHIRTS
FULL SHIRTS
HALF SHIRT
F/ISSHIRTS

A WON P

CGST © 2741 SGST -27.41
RS. ONLY

Paid Amt :
Balance Amt :

0681342
0820042
0549442
0706644

12

(€]

¢

-1.00
-1.00
1.00
1.00

2.00

26206

09/08/2025

1599.00
1199.00
1199.00
1295.00

Discount :

S0004
CASH
6:29 pm

-1599.00
-1199.00
1199.00
1295.00

-304.00
-152.00

-152.00



